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Expenditures for Council Meetings
Date

Vendor

Trust

Various Included in Report

Payroll W/E 3/21/14

Total Trust

Capital

Bach Associates
Bach Associates
Bach Asscciates
Bach Associates
Bach Associates
Bach Associates
Jack Bailey
Deerfield Electric
Jeff Young Concrete

Total Capital

Animal

Total Animal

Po's Paid Current Account Borough
School Contribution

County Taxes 1st Q

Payroll W/E 3/21/14

Total Current

Total Spending 4/1/2014

4/1/2014 2014 Accounts

Amount

2,717.10
1,609.62

4,326.72

498.75
1,285.00
3,220.00
1,666.48

13,500.00
3,330.00
525.00
71,712.00
1,150.00

96,887.23

48.60

48.60
2,530,306.81
989,079.00
0.00
102,253.37

3,621,635.18

3,722,901.73

Reason

All Accounts Marked T-13

2013:1390(3} Pedestrian/Buke Facilities/Devon Ave Ped Improv HH2013-11
2014:1409(2) Devon Ave Sanitary Landfill/Devon Ave Sant Land Fill HH2013-9
2013:1400(5) Improve Lake Street Pump Station/Lake Street Pump Station HH2013-7
2012:1382(3) Road !mprovements/West High Street HH2013-6

2013:1400(1) Repairs Water/Sewer System/inflow & Unfiltration HH2013-1
2013:13%0(2) Water/Sewer Improvements/Kingshwy Pump Station HH2012-6
2013:1400(5) Improve Lake Street Pump Station/Lake Street Pump Station HH2013-7
2013:1390(1) Rec Field Improvements

2011:1368 Roadwork/Handicapp Sign in Municipal Lot
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